TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

5961601

13152

95221

70217

Namn

El Rey

La Comarcal Delmoro Tinto

Lalama

Les Sorts Seleccio

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-01

Argéng
2022
2022
2020

2022

Producent

Celler Masroig

La Comarcal

Dominio do Bibei

Celler Masroig

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 m
750 m
750 m

750 ml

Pris*

79 kr

129 kr

225 kr

125 kr



